
Geschikt voor binnen

Dubbele isolatie

II

220-240V
~50/60Hz

8W

Item N°: 71669903
Db: 1832559

Explore the endless possibilities with the
Nordlux Link connectors and rail systems

20cm

6cm

32cm

8cm

320

AAD: 02072024 EL

Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Dean�Ùeld Court

BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire
01200422777

Item N°: 71669903
Db: 1832559

�������Y�����Y�������N�N

Cet appareil 
et ses accessoires
se recyclent

VOLUME COLOR BOX (CBM)

35×10×9CM

0.003

Height x Width x Depth COLOR BOX (CM)

NET WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

GROSS WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)


